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Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Hebert, Keven 58/8:08.190 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Mod 1-12 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Hebert, Keven 11 56 8:00.028 8.300 8.346 8.381 18.410

Cyrul, Josh 32 56 8:06.110 6.0828.258 8.347 8.390 38.438

Haynes, Mike 83 55 8:05.236 8.481 8.506 8.524 88.563

Guthrie, Sean 54 54 8:02.261 8.450 8.492 8.541 58.610

Hohwart, Rick 25 54 8:05.770 3.5098.282 8.309 8.336 28.373

Lemeuix, Paul 46 54 8:06.991 4.7308.375 8.389 8.414 48.459

Knudtson, Kody 77 52 8:03.927 8.614 8.650 8.685 78.744

Kuenning, Max 98 43 7:16.111 8.666 8.818 8.891 99.009

Borgheiinck, Ryan 109 34 6:41.774 8.652 8.727 8.815 109.147

Ehrlich, Dave 610 15 2:27.376 8.751 8.939 9.246 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Hebert Hohwart Cyrul Lemeuix Guthrie Ehrlich Knudtson Haynes Kuenning Borgheiinck

1/9.435 9/13.937 2/10.158 6/13.086 10/14.379 3/11.115 4/11.629 5/12.157 7/13.174 8/13.5911.

51/8:01.4 35/8:07.8 48/8:07.6 37/8:04.3 34/8:08.9 44/8:09.2 42/8:08.4 40/8:06.3 37/8:07.2 36/8:09.2

1/8.343 7/8.684 2/8.822 10/17.350 8/8.757 3/8.751 4/8.716 5/8.758 6/9.379 9/10.5422.

54/8:00.0 43/8:06.3 51/8:03.9 32/8:07.0 42/8:05.9 49/8:06.8 48/8:08.1 46/8:00.9 43/8:04.8 40/8:02.5

1/8.711 6/9.061 2/8.443 10/9.025 7/8.714 3/8.888 4/8.835 5/8.795 8/10.049 9/9.5043.

55/8:05.6 46/8:05.7 53/8:04.4 37/8:06.6 46/8:08.3 51/8:08.7 50/8:06.3 49/8:05.2 45/8:09.0 43/8:02.1

1/8.519 6/8.392 2/8.410 10/8.723 7/8.801 3/8.902 4/8.733 5/8.662 8/9.078 9/8.9504.

55/8:01.3 48/8:00.8 54/8:03.7 40/8:01.8 48/8:07.7 51/8:00.1 51/8:03.3 51/8:09.2 47/8:09.7 46/8:09.7

1/8.341 6/8.426 2/8.258 10/8.689 7/8.735 3/9.132 4/9.050 5/8.766 8/8.904 9/11.1175.

56/8:05.5 50/8:04.9 55/8:04.9 43/8:09.0 49/8:04.0 52/8:06.6 52/8:08.3 51/8:00.8 48/8:05.5 45/8:03.3

1/8.640 5/8.751 2/8.691 10/9.188 7/9.315 3/9.024 6/10.960 4/9.393 8/8.925 9/8.8346.

56/8:05.2 51/8:06.6 55/8:03.8 44/8:04.4 50/8:09.1 52/8:03.6 50/8:02.6 51/8:00.5 49/8:05.9 47/8:09.8

1/8.446 5/8.633 2/8.631 10/8.665 7/8.739 3/9.130 6/8.899 4/8.532 8/8.937 9/8.6667.

56/8:03.4 52/8:09.3 55/8:02.5 45/8:00.4 50/8:01.7 52/8:02.4 51/8:06.8 52/8:03.3 50/8:08.9 48/8:08.2

1/8.412 5/8.496 2/8.483 9/9.617 6/8.556 4/9.283 8/12.090 3/8.664 7/9.244 10/17.5668.

56/8:01.9 52/8:03.4 55/8:00.5 46/8:04.9 51/8:04.5 52/8:02.4 49/8:03.3 53/8:08.4 50/8:05.5 44/8:08.2

1/8.587 5/9.765 2/8.487 9/8.789 6/10.412 4/9.559 8/8.833 3/8.695 7/9.030 10/11.2219.

56/8:01.7 52/8:06.1 56/8:07.6 47/8:06.3 50/8:00.0 52/8:04.0 50/8:07.4 53/8:05.3 50/8:01.7 44/8:08.8

1/8.517 4/8.602 2/8.660 9/8.674 6/8.604 5/9.882 7/9.084 3/8.495 8/10.261 10/8.79410.

56/8:01.3 52/8:02.3 56/8:07.4 48/8:08.6 51/8:04.5 52/8:07.0 50/8:04.1 53/8:01.8 50/8:04.9 45/8:09.5

1/8.356 4/8.362 2/8.846 9/8.569 6/8.743 5/9.910 8/9.394 3/8.556 7/8.840 10/20.38211.

56/8:00.1 53/8:07.1 56/8:08.1 48/8:01.6 51/8:01.0 51/8:00.2 50/8:02.8 54/8:08.3 50/8:00.9 41/8:01.4

1/8.445 4/8.391 2/8.631 9/8.404 5/8.631 6/10.224 8/8.740 3/8.517 7/8.959 10/11.68312.

57/8:08.0 53/8:03.6 56/8:07.7 49/8:05.0 52/8:07.0 51/8:03.6 51/8:08.5 54/8:05.9 51/8:07.8 41/8:01.2

1/8.575 4/8.345 2/8.468 9/8.512 5/8.804 6/9.979 7/9.032 3/8.517 8/9.833 10/8.90313.

57/8:08.1 53/8:00.4 56/8:06.7 50/8:09.5 52/8:04.7 51/8:05.5 51/8:06.4 54/8:03.9 51/8:08.8 42/8:03.8

1/8.441 4/8.282 2/8.526 8/8.536 5/9.208 9/13.554 6/8.981 3/8.905 7/8.754 10/10.93114.

57/8:07.6 54/8:06.5 56/8:06.0 50/8:05.1 52/8:04.3 49/8:00.6 51/8:04.4 54/8:03.7 51/8:05.8 42/8:02.0

1/8.512 4/8.406 2/8.542 8/8.464 5/9.829 9/10.043 6/8.854 3/8.639 7/8.666 10/8.65215.

57/8:07.4 54/8:04.3 56/8:05.5 50/8:00.9 52/8:06.1 49/8:01.4 51/8:02.2 54/8:02.5 51/8:02.9 43/8:05.4

1/8.430 4/8.473 2/8.518 8/9.027 5/8.715 6/8.778 3/8.551 7/11.092 9/9.02616.

57/8:07.0 54/8:02.6 56/8:04.9 51/8:08.7 52/8:04.0 51/8:00.0 54/8:01.2 51/8:08.0 44/8:10.4

1/8.510 4/8.371 2/8.447 7/9.194 5/9.560 6/8.653 3/8.601 8/11.884 9/12.07117.

57/8:06.9 54/8:00.8 56/8:04.3 51/8:07.5 52/8:04.8 52/8:07.1 54/8:00.2 50/8:05.3 43/8:01.6

1/8.475 3/8.504 2/8.535 7/8.640 5/8.934 6/9.321 4/9.043 8/9.416 9/9.62618.

57/8:06.6 55/8:08.5 56/8:03.9 51/8:04.9 52/8:03.7 52/8:07.0 54/8:00.7 50/8:04.5 44/8:09.0

1/8.627 3/8.404 2/8.627 7/8.393 5/8.681 6/8.614 4/8.598 8/9.228 9/8.78819.

57/8:06.9 55/8:07.1 56/8:03.8 51/8:01.9 52/8:02.0 52/8:04.9 55/8:08.7 50/8:03.2 44/8:03.6



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Hebert Hohwart Cyrul Lemeuix Guthrie Ehrlich Knudtson Haynes Kuenning Borgheiinck

1/8.433 3/8.424 2/8.581 7/8.381 5/8.771 6/8.776 4/8.658 8/15.430 9/8.73720.

57/8:06.6 55/8:05.9 56/8:03.7 52/8:08.6 52/8:00.7 52/8:03.5 55/8:08.1 49/8:07.7 45/8:09.5

1/8.442 3/8.405 2/8.375 7/8.659 5/9.326 6/9.284 4/8.734 8/9.088 9/24.96921.

57/8:06.3 55/8:04.8 56/8:03.0 52/8:06.7 52/8:00.9 52/8:03.5 55/8:07.7 49/8:05.7 42/8:05.1

1/8.463 3/8.818 2/8.424 7/8.392 5/8.745 6/8.818 4/8.725 8/9.047 9/16.91722.

57/8:06.2 55/8:04.8 56/8:02.5 52/8:04.4 53/8:08.9 52/8:02.3 55/8:07.3 49/8:03.8 41/8:03.5

1/8.428 3/8.598 2/8.604 6/8.514 5/8.766 7/9.816 4/8.593 8/9.212 9/9.10323.

57/8:05.9 55/8:04.3 56/8:02.5 52/8:02.6 53/8:07.8 52/8:03.5 55/8:06.7 49/8:02.3 42/8:10.4

1/8.450 3/8.292 2/8.454 6/8.375 5/8.582 7/8.767 4/8.570 8/9.231 9/8.88724.

57/8:05.7 55/8:03.1 56/8:02.1 52/8:00.7 53/8:06.5 52/8:02.4 55/8:06.1 49/8:01.1 42/8:05.5

1/8.466 3/8.318 2/8.448 6/8.699 5/8.594 7/9.108 4/8.562 8/14.755 9/10.01925.

57/8:05.6 55/8:02.1 56/8:01.7 53/8:08.7 53/8:05.2 52/8:02.0 55/8:05.5 48/8:00.8 42/8:02.9

1/8.455 3/8.354 2/8.409 6/8.445 5/8.608 7/9.150 4/8.531 8/9.985 9/9.01126.

57/8:05.5 55/8:01.2 56/8:01.3 53/8:07.2 53/8:04.1 52/8:01.8 55/8:04.8 48/8:00.7 43/8:10.3

1/8.431 3/8.549 2/8.592 6/8.433 5/8.688 7/8.824 4/8.521 8/9.944 9/16.38127.

57/8:05.3 55/8:00.8 56/8:01.3 53/8:05.7 53/8:03.2 52/8:00.9 55/8:04.2 48/8:00.6 42/8:06.6

1/8.567 3/8.389 2/8.643 6/8.472 5/8.514 7/8.995 4/8.750 8/9.439 9/15.61328.

57/8:05.4 55/8:00.1 56/8:01.4 53/8:04.4 53/8:02.1 52/8:00.4 55/8:04.1 49/8:09.6 41/8:00.9

1/8.441 3/8.389 2/8.512 6/8.581 5/8.505 7/9.055 4/8.481 8/11.615 9/9.33429.

57/8:05.2 56/8:08.2 56/8:01.2 53/8:03.3 53/8:01.0 52/8:00.1 55/8:03.5 48/8:02.3 42/8:09.2

1/8.391 3/8.334 2/8.344 6/8.456 5/8.450 7/8.808 4/9.279 8/10.304 9/17.41630.

57/8:05.0 56/8:07.4 56/8:00.7 53/8:02.2 54/8:09.0 53/8:08.6 55/8:04.4 48/8:02.7 41/8:05.4

1/8.389 3/8.503 2/8.718 6/9.098 5/8.819 7/8.678 4/9.312 8/9.027 9/9.67431.

57/8:04.8 56/8:07.1 56/8:01.0 53/8:02.2 54/8:08.5 53/8:07.7 55/8:05.3 48/8:01.1 41/8:02.6

1/8.526 3/8.410 2/8.625 6/8.431 5/9.160 7/10.877 4/8.695 8/8.957 9/8.95132.

57/8:04.8 56/8:06.6 56/8:01.0 53/8:01.1 54/8:08.7 52/8:01.2 55/8:05.1 49/8:09.5 42/8:10.6

1/8.582 3/8.833 2/8.520 6/8.432 5/8.492 7/11.150 4/8.676 8/9.643 9/8.93933.

57/8:05.0 56/8:06.8 56/8:00.9 53/8:00.0 54/8:07.8 52/8:04.2 55/8:04.8 49/8:09.0 42/8:07.1

1/8.465 3/8.450 2/8.483 6/8.745 5/8.721 7/8.652 4/8.620 8/9.150 9/18.97634.

57/8:04.9 56/8:06.4 56/8:00.8 54/8:08.6 54/8:07.3 52/8:03.2 55/8:04.5 49/8:07.8 41/8:04.4

1/8.600 3/8.317 2/8.723 6/8.554 5/8.635 7/9.293 4/8.866 8/9.11235.

57/8:05.0 56/8:05.8 56/8:01.0 54/8:07.8 54/8:06.7 52/8:03.2 55/8:04.6 49/8:06.6

1/8.695 3/8.534 2/8.490 6/8.702 5/8.814 7/8.791 4/8.643 8/9.76636.

57/8:05.3 56/8:05.6 56/8:00.8 54/8:07.3 54/8:06.4 52/8:02.5 55/8:04.3 49/8:06.4

1/8.595 3/9.585 2/8.537 6/8.545 5/8.660 7/8.986 4/8.645 8/13.23737.

57/8:05.4 56/8:07.0 56/8:00.7 54/8:06.6 54/8:05.9 52/8:02.0 55/8:04.1 48/8:00.7

1/8.897 3/9.735 2/8.614 6/8.477 5/8.501 7/9.267 4/8.689 8/9.63138.

57/8:06.0 56/8:08.5 56/8:00.8 54/8:05.9 54/8:05.2 52/8:02.0 55/8:03.9 48/8:00.2

1/8.584 3/8.674 2/8.545 6/12.571 5/8.749 7/8.953 4/8.537 8/9.08939.

57/8:06.1 56/8:08.4 56/8:00.7 53/8:01.7 54/8:04.9 52/8:01.6 55/8:03.6 49/8:09.1

1/8.580 3/10.476 2/8.617 6/9.130 5/8.884 7/8.696 4/8.853 8/10.38540.

57/8:06.2 55/8:02.1 56/8:00.8 53/8:01.8 54/8:04.7 52/8:00.9 55/8:03.6 49/8:09.6

1/8.628 3/9.040 2/8.511 6/8.522 5/8.845 7/9.071 4/9.262 8/8.94241.

57/8:06.3 55/8:02.5 56/8:00.7 53/8:01.0 54/8:04.6 52/8:00.6 55/8:04.3 49/8:08.3

1/8.614 3/8.847 2/8.438 6/8.516 5/8.674 7/8.655 4/8.555 8/10.46742.

57/8:06.4 55/8:02.6 56/8:00.5 53/8:00.3 54/8:04.2 53/8:09.2 55/8:04.0 49/8:08.9

1/8.426 3/8.724 2/8.630 6/9.036 5/8.725 7/8.873 4/8.864 8/17.00243.

57/8:06.3 55/8:02.5 56/8:00.5 53/8:00.3 54/8:03.9 53/8:08.7 55/8:04.0 48/8:06.8

1/8.461 3/9.173 2/8.348 6/8.533 5/8.885 7/10.596 4/8.75144.

57/8:06.2 55/8:03.0 56/8:00.2 54/8:08.7 54/8:03.8 52/8:01.1 55/8:04.0

1/8.300 3/8.775 2/8.727 6/9.404 5/8.770 7/8.809 4/8.69745.

57/8:05.9 55/8:03.0 56/8:00.4 53/8:00.1 54/8:03.6 52/8:00.6 55/8:03.8

1/8.555 3/8.623 2/8.760 6/8.952 5/8.736 7/8.903 4/8.88046.

57/8:05.9 55/8:02.8 56/8:00.6 54/8:09.0 54/8:03.3 52/8:00.2 55/8:03.9

1/8.554 3/8.700 2/10.381 6/8.956 5/8.697 7/8.868 4/8.83447.

57/8:06.0 55/8:02.7 56/8:02.8 54/8:08.9 54/8:03.0 53/8:09.0 55/8:04.0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Hebert Hohwart Cyrul Lemeuix Guthrie Ehrlich Knudtson Haynes Kuenning Borgheiinck

1/8.439 3/8.690 2/9.494 6/8.660 5/8.796 7/8.712 4/8.90448.

57/8:05.9 55/8:02.6 56/8:03.8 54/8:08.4 54/8:02.8 53/8:08.5 55/8:04.1

1/8.661 3/8.779 2/9.102 6/8.501 5/8.836 7/9.701 4/8.73149.

57/8:06.0 55/8:02.6 56/8:04.3 54/8:07.8 54/8:02.7 53/8:09.0 55/8:04.0

1/8.536 3/8.694 2/8.598 6/9.178 5/8.825 7/11.402 4/8.64950.

57/8:06.0 55/8:02.5 56/8:04.3 54/8:08.0 54/8:02.6 52/8:02.0 55/8:03.9

1/8.715 4/13.731 2/8.632 6/8.869 5/8.849 7/10.729 3/9.24251.

57/8:06.2 55/8:07.9 56/8:04.3 54/8:07.8 54/8:02.5 52/8:03.5 55/8:04.3

1/8.424 4/10.866 2/9.068 6/8.629 5/8.697 7/9.668 3/8.95752.

57/8:06.1 54/8:01.1 56/8:04.7 54/8:07.4 54/8:02.3 52/8:03.9 55/8:04.5

1/8.932 5/10.832 2/9.032 6/8.744 4/9.101 3/8.80453.

57/8:06.5 54/8:03.0 56/8:05.1 54/8:07.1 54/8:02.4 55/8:04.5

1/10.209 5/11.624 2/9.019 6/8.854 4/8.724 3/8.88154.

57/8:08.3 54/8:05.7 56/8:05.5 54/8:06.9 54/8:02.2 55/8:04.6

1/8.667 2/8.709 3/9.44155.

57/8:08.4 56/8:05.5 55/8:05.2

1/8.705 2/9.22056.

56/8:00.0 56/8:06.1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mod 1-12

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

8:06.283Hebert, Keven 1 8:00.028 100 100 0 20057 56 113/966.3111.

8:04.785Haynes, Mike 3 8:05.236 98 98 0 19655 55 110/970.0212.

8:01.460Hohwart, Rick 2 8:05.770 99 96 0 19556 54 110/967.2303.

8:03.512Cyrul, Josh 5 8:06.110 96 99 0 19554 56 110/969.6224.

8:05.211Guthrie, Sean 4 8:02.261 97 97 0 19455 54 109/967.4725.

8:06.885Knudtson, Kody 7 8:03.927 94 94 0 18852 52 104/970.8126.

8:02.879Ehrlich, Dave 6 2:27.376 95 91 0 18652 15 67/630.2557.

1:17.118Lemeuix, Paul 10 8:06.991 91 95 0 1867 54 61/564.1098.

7:16.829Borgheiinck, Ryan 8 6:41.774 93 92 0 18543 34 77/838.6039.

1:52.125Kuenning, Max 9 7:16.111 92 93 0 18511 43 54/548.23610.


